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Q Litchfield High School

GIRLS LMS Girls Basketball

Date
09/12/2017*
09/18/2017*

| 08/20/2017*

09/23/2017*
09/26/2017*

09/30/2017*

10/02/2017*
10/03/2017*
10/10/2017*
10/12/2017*
: 10M1 6).’5_017'
10/20/2017*
| 10/23/2017*
10/24/2017*
10/26/2017*
10/131/2017*
11/07/2017*
11/08/2017*
11/08/2017*

11/13/2017*

11/16/2017*
11/18/2017*
11/28/2017*
11/29/2017*

12/06/2017*

Day
Tue
Mon

Wed

Sat

Tue

Sat

Mon
Tue
Tue
Thu
Mon
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thu
Tue
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Thu
Sat
Tue
Wed
Wed

Event

vs, Carlinville
vs. Jerseyville
@ Mt Olive

vs. Litchfield
Invitational

vs, Litchfield
Invitational

vs, Litchfield
Invitational

@ * Pana

vs. Gillespie
vs. * Hillsboro
vs. * Vandalia
vs. Staunton
@ * Greenville
vs, Nokomis
vs. * Pana

@ * Hillsboro
@ * Vandalia
vs. * Greenville
@ Wood River
@ Auburn

@ Roxana

@ Bunker Hill

@ Tth Grade Regional
@ 8th Grade Regional
@ T7th Grade Sectional

@ 8th Grade Sectional
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Bus

Game

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:15 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Location
Panther Gym
Panther Gym

Mt. Olive

Panther Gym
Panther Gym

Panther Gym

* Pana
Panther Gym
Panther Gym
Panther Gym
Panther Gym
* Greenville
Panther Gym
Panther Gym

* Hillsboro

* Vandalia

Panther Gym
Woed River
Auburn - Divernon
Roxana

Bunker Hill

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Results

111



